Blindmodulplatten Standard

MFB Blindmodulplatten als Fiillstiicke

- Blindmodulplatte

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material
Wasserdruck
Gasdruck
Explosionsdruck
Einsatztemperatur
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Versand
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522450

121909538
7611614300238
Elastomer-Kunststoff, halogenfrei
11 bar

7 bar

resistent bis 44 bar

-60°C / +50°C / N +120°C
5 mm

120 mm

60 mm

36

% AGRO



